17-mars-13

Coupe RHA

classement sur le$ meilleurs résultats

01 - Prelicencié Garcgon / Fille

Plac Pts NOM

81 ANDARELLI Anton
63 DESILLES Alix

47 TREMBLAY Martin
46 BARCELO Hugo

39 BOLLIET Charles
32 DOREMUS Noé

30 SERVELLE Thomas
24 SIELANCZYK Tom
22 VINOT Come

21 PLANQUES Guillem
19 FANGET Julien

15 KREMER CHANTE Milan
10 BERTAIL Rémi
PION Paul
CROZET Armand
MONGARNY Arthur
MICHEL DIT
ROBERT Cyrian
BOURGIN Sacha
BULLE Arthur
POIRIER Gwenaél
RAY Mael
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02 - Poussin Fi

Pts NOM

35 DIEUAIDE Yaelle

23 MARGOTTON Charlotte
12 SEUX Marion

10 TOKARZEWSKI Justine
5 BUTHION Jade

1 GOUTTE Alena

Plac
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03 - Poussin

Plac Pts NOM

1 105 OVISE Yann

2 98 BERTHOLLET Thomas
3 78 FLORUS Noé

1épreuves obligatoires

02 - Dardilly

CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque

Pierrelatte 31(1°) 23(1°)
Montmélian 18(5°) 22 (2°)
Cran Gevrier 25(2°) 5(¢M)

Voreppe 16 (6°) 17 (5°)
Montmélian 15(7°) 15(4°)
Montmélian 18(8°) 14 (3°)
Montmélian 11(6°1/2) 8(7°)
Pont Evéque 24 (3°)

Limonest 14 (4°) 8 (6°)

Limonest 11 (8°1/2) 3(6°M)

Limonest 12 (5° 1/2)

Neuville Sur Sabne 10 (6° 1/2) 2 (7° M)
Montmélian 10 (5° 1/2)
Montmélian 5(8°1/2) 4(5°M)

St Paul Vallée du Gier 4 (5° M)
Limonest 8 (7° 1/2)
Pont Evéque 6 (7° 1/2)
Voreppe 6 (8°)
La Fouillouse
Meyzieu 4 (5° M)
Pont Evéque 4 (5° M)
Roanne
lle 02 - Dardilly
CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque
Montélimar 12 (1° M) 11(1° M)
Roanne 8(2°M) 7 (2°M)
Bicross Speed Racing 5 (3° M) 2 (4° M)
Montmélian 3(4°M) 4(3°M)
Pont Evéque 2(5°M) 1(5°M)
Riorges
02 - Dardilly
CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque
Neuville Sur Sabne 39 (1°) 35(1°)
St Etienne 32(2°) 31(2°)
Chabeuill 30(4°) 22(8°)
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03 - St Marcellin

27 (1°)
23 (2°)
17 (3°)
13 (4°)
9(6°)

11 (5°)

7(7°)
7(8°)
3 (6° M)

4 (5° M)

4 (5° M)

3 (6° M)

03 - St Marcellin

12 (1° M)
8 (2° M)
5 (3° M)
3 (4° M)
2 (5° M)
1(6° M)

03 - St Marcellin

31 (2°)
35 (1°)
26 (4°)
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11
11
13
14
15
16
16
16
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
31
31
31
35
36
36
36
36
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
48
48
48
48
54
54
54
57
57
59
59
59
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MARTIN Joris
PLANQUES Gabin
DE FLUE Mathis
GAUCHET Loris
MONTUSCLAT Dorian
BOULOT Thomas
NEMMA Marwan
DELORME Matheis
LEVIEUGE Lucas
BOINON Loris
FANGET Vincent
VOUTA Clément
BUDAI Ethan

DUMAS Loris

MEYER Lucas
BRILLARD Hugo
DEBORD Tom

RAY Mathis
COUDRET Nolan
LEMEE Zian
FALQUET Mylann
GIRERD Terence
GROSJEAN Allan
BLANC PATIN Elouan
SIELANCZYK Robin
GERMAIN SILVESTRE
MONGRENIER Louka
CORDIER Enzo
MALZIS Raphaél
PLANET Julien
TABARDEL Roman
ANDREANI Yvan
BACHET Yoann
BRANSIECQ Emilien
DUFLOS Térence
LAROCHE Alexis
FAYE Maél
BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur
BADINGA Gabin
MENUEL Alexis
SERRET Macéo
CARREL Mathis
FONT Erwan
TINEBRA Nolann
BAZILE Florian
CLERC Romain
DELMOURE Gatrris
GIRAUDON Maxence
RICHARD Alexis
RIOCREUX Tom
GAFFE Louis
LARUAZ Hugo
LOPEZ Evan
MOUNIER Théo
RICOT Clément
ANDRILLAT MOUTON
CHAL Erwan
VUILLAUMIER Eliott

Grenoble 30(3°) 13(5°1/2) 27 (3°)

Limonest 25(8°) 23(7°) 21(5°1/2)

Dardilly 29 (5°) 20 (5°1/2) 14 (6° 1/4)

Grenoble 14 (6°1/4) 23 (4°) 24(6°)

Chabeuil 14 (5°1/4) 25(3°) 22(7°)

Limonest 19(6°1/4) 19(5°) 20(8°)

Pierrelatte 26 (6°) 16 (7°1/2) 12 (5° 1/4)
St Etienne 18 (6° 1/4) 17 (6° 1/2) 12 (8° 1/2)
Montélimar 26 (7°) 21 (5°)

Limonest 23 (7°1/2) 13 (8° 1/2) 9 (7° 1/4)

Limonest 25 (5° 1/2) 17 (5° 1/2)
La Fouillouse 21 (6° 1/2) 9 (7° 1/4) 10 (7° 1/4)
Montmélian 21 (6°) 18 (6°1/2)

Limonest 20 (5°1/2) 8 (7° 1/4) 11 (8°1/4)

St Paul Vallée du Gier 13 (5° 1/4) 14 (5° 1/4) 12 (5° 1/4)
St Etienne 13 (5° 1/4) 13 (6° 1/4) 11 (5° 1/4)

Limonest 17 (6° 1/2) 17 (7° 1/2)

Roanne 19 (6° 1/2) 15 (7° 1/2)

Beynost 21 (7°1/2) 10 (8° 1/2)

Cran Gevrier 15 (8°1/2) 8 (6° 1/4) 5 (8° 1/4)
Montmélian 2 (7°M) 10 (5°1/4) 14 (8° 1/2)

Beynost 10 (5° 1/8) 15 (5° 1/4)

Dardilly 11 (5°1/8) 4 (5°M) 8 (6°1/4)
Montmélian 7(6°1/8) 4(5°M) 9(5°1/4)
Pont Evéque 19 (8° 1/2)

Pont Evéque 18 (5° 1/4)
Mours Romans 4 (5°M) 10 (7°1/2) 4 (5° M)

Meyzieu 7(6°1/8) 8(6°1/4) 2(7°M)

Neuville Sur Sabne 8 (6°1/8) 3 (6°M) 6 (7° 1/4)
St Marcellin 4 (5° M) 13 (6° 1/2)
Livron 9 (6° 1/8) 8 (6° 1/4)
Pont Evéque 15 (6° 1/4)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 9(6°1/4) 5(°M)
St Marcellin 7(6°1/8) 2(7°M) 5(8°1/4)
Voreppe 6 (7° 1/4) 8(7°1/4)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 9 (7° 1/4) 5(8°1/4)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 13 (5° 1/8)

Chabeuil 8 (5° 1/8) 4 (5° M)

Grenoble 4(5°M) 4(5°M) 3(6°M)
Pont Evéque 11 (6° 1/8)

Montmélian 11 (5° 1/8)
Limonest 10 (5° 1/4)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 1 (8°M) 4 (5°M) 4 (5° M)
St Etienne 3(6°M) 3(6°M) 3(6°M)
Pont Evéque 5C°M) 3(6°M)
Montmélian 8 (5° 1/8)
St Etienne 4(5°M) 1(8°M) 3(6°M)
St Marcellin 4(5°M) 4(5°M)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 3(6°M) 2 (7°M) 3 (6°M)
Bicross Speed Racing 3 (6°M) 3 (6°M) 2 (7°M)
Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)
Pont Evéque 7 (6° 1/4)
St Etienne 3(6°M) 4(5°M)
Neuville Sur Sabne 2 (7°M) 2 ((7°M) 2 (7°M)
Montmélian 2(7°M) 4(5°M)

Limonest 4(5°M) 1(8°M)

Meyzieu 2 (7° M) 3 (6° M)

Meyzieu 2(7°M) 3(6°M)



62
62
62
62
62
62
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
86
86
86

Plac
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COMTE Loan

DURIN Maxime
EYROLLE Mathis
MONTEIL Baptiste
PALMEIRA Léandro
PRENAT Colin
BERGERON Jules
CAGNA Ancelin
CHABAL Enzo
CORDIER Hugo
JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN
MARSZALEK Nathan
NEDELEC Loic
SESTIER Quentin
VEYRET Mathis
BENKHALIFA Ibrahim
BLANCHON Arthur
BORDENAVE Benjamin
CAZORLA Ange
GIRODET Tristan
IANNUZZO Robin
JERMER Louis
MINAIRE Enzo

VILLE Luka
CLEMENT Paul
MENUEL Tom

VIDAL Joris
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04 - Pupille Fille

NOM
DIEUAIDE Maiwen
FASOLI Mélody
BOUCHET Talia
MONTUSCLAT Laly
SAURON Lola
VALLON Ellora
CROZET Laurine
HERTAULT Anais
13 HERNANDEZ Mindy
11 SOURDOT Aurélie
8 SARAZIN Camille
7 BULLE Lison

Pts
78
67
51
33
30
28
20
15

05 - Pupille

NOM
RIUS Antoine
DE FLUE Hugo
CATIN Tristan
JACOUTON Timmy
BOURGIN Jules
CHARPENAY Hugo
DIDIER Paul
IAVARONE Gianni

Pts
89
88
78
78
77
77
76
74

Grenoble
Pont Evéque
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Limonest
St Etienne
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Livron
Neuville Sur Saéne
St Etienne
Dardilly
Pont Evéque
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Pont Evéque
Beynost
St Marcellin
Pont Evéque
Portes les Valence
St Marcellin
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Neuville Sur Saéne
St Marcellin
Montélimar
Dardilly
Pont Evéque
Pont Evéque

CLUB
Montélimar
Montélimar

Chabeuil
Chabeuil
St Marcellin
St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Chabeuil
Pont Evéque
Portes les Valence
Neuville Sur Saéne
Meyzieu

01 -

CLUB
Dardilly
Dardilly
Roanne

Portes les Valence
La Fouillouse
Chabeuil
Mours Romans
Grenoble

01 -

3(6°M) 1(8°M)
4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)
3(°M)
3(6° M)
3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
3(6° M)
3(6° M)
3 (6° M)
2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)
2(7° M)
2(7° M)
1(8°M)
1(8°M)
1(8°M)
02 - Dardilly
Pont-Evéque
24 (1°) 27(1°)
23(2°) 23(2°)
18(3°) 15(@4°)
11 (6°) 8 (6°)
13(5°) 17(3°)
13 (4°) 5(8°)
7(7°)
10 (5°)
4(5°M) 9(7°)
5(8°)
4 (5° M)
3(6°M) 4((5°M)
02 - Dardilly

Pont-Evéque

39 (1°) 39 (1°) 11(7°1/8)
27(3°) 35(2°) 26(8°)
34(2°) 21(6°) 23(5°1/2)
23(7°1/2) 28(5°) 27(7°)
30 (4°) 19 (7°1/4) 28 (6°)
25 (5° 1/2) 19 (7° 1/4) 33 (2°)
20 (7° 1/2) 17 (5° 1/4) 39 (1°)
11(8°1/8) 31(3°) 32(3°)

4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)
3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)

2 (7° M)

2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)

03 - St Marcellin

27 (1°)
21 (2°)
18 (3°)
14 (5°)

10 (6°)
13 (4°)
5(8°)

6(7°)
4 (5° M)

03 - St Marcellin



10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
34
34
37
37
37
40
41
42
43
43
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
64
64
64

74
73
66
64
63
63
59
58
57
54
52
51
51
49
48
47
44
44
41
40
38
37
37
35
35
34
34
34
31
31
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
19
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14

TOURIER Mathis
RECOURAS MASSAQUANT
PETEZKI Tom

DE QUILLACQ Jonathan
BRAEM Saulin
GALLET Thibault
GAGNAIRE Louis
CHAVANON Arthur
GEISSE Pierre
WON FAH HIN Tom
JOUVE Batiste
CONNE PERRIN Arno
FARTHING Rémi
LETELLIER Léopold
JACQUET Mathis
SAGNA Gautier
PERENON Valentin
VINCENT Gabin
GUINARD Antoine
RUIZ Antoine

BRES Piero
JACQUET Maél
MONNIER Valentin
GOBY Dylan

SEITE Mattéo
CONTAT Sébastien
CROS Thimoté
DUPIN Théo
RAMIREZ Jules
SILVESTRE Simon-
THIERRY Max
LETELLIER Thomas
BUTHION Lucas
GROSSMANN Romain
MEFFRE Charly
PERRICHON Kentin
BOUVIER Killian
BOYADJIAN Marco
DELARBRE Timothé
ANDARELLI Jules
GEISSE Charles
EPALLE Florian
GIRAULT Jules
MARTIN Paul
MAURICE Mathéo
MILLIER Noah
MOUNIER Julien
MALFAY Antony
MURENA Killian
BENATRU Nicolas
BERNARD Yannis
POUILLOUX Lois
SILVESTRE Simon
CHOPARD Noé
MALFAY Mathias
DREVET Jayson
PLASSE Romain
ROUX Antoine

Bicross Speed Racing 28 (6°)

Chabeuil
Dardilly
St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Paul 3 Chateaux
Neuville Sur Saéne
Chabeuil
Roanne
St Paul 3 Chateaux
Meyzieu
Mours Romans
Cran Gevrier
Riorges
Montmélian
Roanne
Chabeuil
Montmélian
Neuville Sur Saéne
Limonest
Mours Romans
Portes les Valence
Roanne
Riorges
La Fouillouse
La Fouillouse
Montmélian
Portes les Valence
Ste Consorce BMX
Roanne
Meyzieu
Montmélian
Voreppe
Pont Evéque
La Fouillouse
St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Etienne
Chabeuil
Beynost
Portes les Valence
Pierrelatte
St Paul 3 Chateaux
St Marcellin
Montélimar
St Paul 3 Chateaux
Montélimar

28 (4°) 18 (8°1/4)
26 (8°) 17 (5°1/8) 30 (4°)
22 (6° 1/2) 23 (7° 1/2) 21 (5° 1/4)
18 (8° 1/2) 24 (6° 1/2) 22 (5° 1/2)
24 (6° 1/2) 21 (8° 1/2) 18 (6° 1/4)

28 (5°) 25(7°) 10 (6°1/8)
15 (7° 1/4) 25 (5° 1/2) 19 (7° 1/4)
18 (6° 1/4) 22 (8° 1/2) 18 (8° 1/2)
15 (8° 1/4) 23(8°) 19 (7°1/2)
18 (8° 1/2) 10 (7° 1/8) 26 (5°)
21 (5° 1/4) 16 (6° 1/4) 15 (8° 1/4)
9 (6° 1/8) 22 (5° 1/2) 20 (6° 1/2)
10 (5° 1/8) 18 (8° 1/4) 23 (6° 1/2)

22 (7°) 11 (5°1/8) 16 (5° 1/4)
18 (6° 1/4) 10 (6° 1/8) 20 (7° 1/2)
13 (8° 1/4) 18 (6° 1/2) 16 (5° 1/8)
16 (5° 1/4) 12 (8° 1/4) 16 (5° 1/4)
16 (6° 1/4) 13 (5° 1/4) 15 (6° 1/4)
11 (8° 1/8) 17 (6° 1/4) 13 (5° 1/8)
12 (7° 1/4) 17 (5° 1/4) 11 (5° 1/8)
8 (7° 1/8) 19 (7° 1/2) 11 (7° 1/4)
8 (7° 1/8) 18 (5° 1/4) 11 (6° 1/8)
18 (8° 1/4) 4 (5° M) 15 (7° 1/4)
15 (5° 1/4) 13 (6° 1/4) 7 (° M)
19 (5° 1/2) 16 (5° 1/4)
10 (6° 1/8) 14 (8° 1/4) 10 (5° 1/8)
16 (7° 1/4) 8 (6° 1/8) 10 (6° 1/8)

5(°M) 9 (6°1/8) 20 (8°1/2)
15 (7° 1/4) 4 (5° M) 12 (5° 1/8)
16 (5° 1/8) 15 (6° 1/4)

12 (7° 1/8) 9 (5° 1/8) 10 (5° 1/8)

5(°M) 11 (5° 1/8) 14 (6° 1/8)
12 (6° 1/4) 10 (8° 1/4) 7 (7° 1/8)
10 (6° 1/8) 10 (5° 1/8) 8 (5° 1/8)
9 (5° 1/8) 11 (6° 1/4) 7 (6° 1/8)
8 (6°1/8) 14 (7° 1/4) 5 (° M)
13 (5° 1/4) 4 (5°M) 9 (6° 1/8)
10 (6° 1/8) 1 (8°M) 15 (6° 1/4)

6(°M) 9 (5°1/8) 11 (8°1/4)
9 (5°1/8) 8(7°1/8) 8 (6°1/8)

4 (5°M) 10 (7° 1/8) 11 (7° 1/4)
13 (5° 1/8) 4 (5°M) 7 (7° 1/8)
14 (8° 1/4) 10 (5° 1/8)
8 (7° 1/8) 10 (6° 1/8) 6 (7° 1/8)
10 (5° 1/8) 10 (6° 1/8) 3 (6° M)

St Paul Vallée du Gier 7 (6° 1/8) 7 (7° 1/8) 9 (8° 1/4)

Neuville Sur Saéne
Portes les Valence
La Fouillouse

10 (5° 1/8) 3 (6°M) 10 (7° 1/8)
3(6°M) 12 (7°1/8) 7 (6° 1/8)
10 (7° 1/8) 6 (7° 1/8) 3 (6° M)

Beynost 9(5°1/8) 4(5°M) 4(5°M)
Montmélian 12 (7° 1/4) 4 (5° M)
St Paul Vallée du Gier 8 (8°1/8) 4 (5°M) 4 (5°M)
Meyzieu 16 (5° 1/8)
Dardilly 4 (5°M) 7(6°1/8) 4(5°M)
Portes les Valence 3 (6°M) 5((° M) 7 (7°1/8)
Bicross Speed Racing 5(°M) 3 (6°M) 6 (7°1/8)
St Marcellin 5(° M) 5CM) 4((5B°M)
Montmélian 10(5°1/8) 4 (5° M)



67
67
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
82
82
82
88
88
88
88
88
93
93
93
93
93
98
98
98
98
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
121
121
121
121
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BERTAIL Julien
VEZIRIAN Rayan
ARNAUD Benoit
BOUCHELOUH Léo
BOY Axel

BRUYAS Dimitri
COMTE Tommy
FRANCE Maél
REVEILLE Rémy
BRAUD Alban
MARTI Enzo
COSTON Tom
JOURDE Rémi
SCHMITT Nicolas
ZECCHIN Come
COUCHOUD Clément
DARTHENAY Maxime
DECOMBE Nathan
JEANNIN Adrien
RIOCREUX Max
RIZZO Livio
BOSSARD Tony
ESTOUPIGNA Mathéo
GOUX Nathan
PEYRACHE Gaston
VESPA Moundji
FERNANDES Mathis
HUET Julien

JULIER Romain
KNAP Jules

RAY Lilian

BOLZE Balthazar
BURGNIES Elias
MARCHAND Théo
REGNIER Tom
BOUQUIN Baptiste
BRENNER Jeremy
CONSTANTINIDES Tom
FABIEN Alexis
FAURIE Malou
FLEURY Théo
GUILLOUX Babacar
MIRABEL Nathan
NOEL Florent
THOMINET Alexis
AMRANI Samy
BOHN Edouard
BULLE Arthur
COLEON Corentin
GAULE Alexandre
IUNG Nathan
JACQUET Lucas
ROUSSET Arséne
SEROUX Hugo
BERGERON Théo
BEUF Thomas
BLANCHARD Lilian
BONNEL TARIOL Eddy

Montmélian
Chabeuil

8 (7° 1/8)

St Paul 3 Chateaux 9 (6° 1/8)

Cran Gevrier

Neuville Sur Saéne
St Paul Vallée du Gier 11 (6° 1/8)

Grenoble
La Fouillouse
St Marcellin
Pont Evéque

St Paul 3 Chateaux

St Marcellin
Limonest
La Fouillouse
Limonest

St Paul Vallée du Gier

Montmélian

St Paul Vallée du Gier

Beynost

Bicross Speed Racing

Mauves
Chabeuil

Bicross Speed Racing

Dardilly
St Marcellin

Ste Consorce BMX

St Etienne
Pont Evéque
Montélimar
La Fouillouse

Meyzieu

Neuville Sur Saéne

Limonest
Meyzieu
Beynost

Pont Evéque
Dardilly
Beynost
Chabeuil
Dardilly

La Fouillouse

Montmélian
Chabeuil
Grenoble
Beynost

St Paul Vallée du Gier

Dardilly
Beynost
Pont Evéque

Ste Consorce BMX
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Pont Evéque
Dardilly
Pont Evéque

3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)

4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)
7 (7° 1/8)

10 (8° 1/8)

3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)

2 (7° M)

5 (° M)

3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
2 (7° M)
3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)
2 (7° M)
7 (8° 1/8)

3 (6° M)

6 (8° 1/8)
6 (8° 1/8)
2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)
3 (6° M)
5 (8° 1/8)
5 (° M)
3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)

2 (7° M)
4 (5° M)
4(° M)
1(8° M)
2 (7° M)

4 (5° M)
2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

St Paul Vallée du Gier 1 (8° M)

Dardilly
Val de Reins -
St Marcellin

10 (7° 1/8) 3 (6° M)

2(7° M)

4 (° M)
4 (5° M)

3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)
9 (7° 1/8)
4 (5° M)
9 (6° 1/8)

2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)
3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
1(8° M)
3 (6° M)
7 (6° 1/8)
4 (5° M)
6 (7° 1/8)

3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)

2 (7° M)

4 (5° M)
2 (7° M)

2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

2 (7° M)
2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)
2 (7° M)
4 (5° M)
3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)
4 (5° M)

4 (5° M)
2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
3 (6° M)
2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)
2 (7° M)

7 (7° 1/8)

1(8°M)

2 (7° M)

3 (6° M)
4 (5° M)

2 (7° M)
3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

1(8°M)

2 (7° M)



121 2 COMMANDEUR Antoine Dardilly 2(7° M)
121 2 ESPEISSE Tom Chabeuil 2 (7° M)
121 2 SESTIER Maxime St Paul Vallée du Gier 2 (7° M)
121 2 VIDAUD Axel Pont Evéque 2 (7° M)
121 2 VILLE Maxime Montélimar 2 (7° M)
130 1 APPOLINAIRE Nathan Livron 1(8°M)
130 1 COMBRET Arthur St Marcellin 1(8°M)
130 1 DAVID Baptiste St Paul Vallée du Gier 1(8°M)
130 1 DELOBRE Stanislas St Paul Vallée du Gier 1 (8° M)
130 1 VACHER Simon Chabeuil 1(8°M)
06 - Cruiser Minime / Cadet 02 - Dardilly
Plac Pts NOM CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque 03 - St Marcellin
1 54 KUZMA Alexis St Etienne 27 (1°) 27 (1°)
2 37 SAULNIER Alex Dardilly 8(7°) 12(1°M) 17 (4°)
2 37 VARLET Julien Mours Romans 13(4°) 5(3°M) 19 (2°)
4 25 BESACIER Raphaél Mours Romans 17(3°) 8(2°M)
5 24 VALLON Elliot St Paul 3 Chateaux 5(°M) 3 (4°M) 16(3°)
6 23 CHARAVIN Quentin St Etienne 23 (2°)
7 22 HERTAULT Alexis Chabeuill 9(6°) 13 (5°)
8 21 RONDAN Matthieu St Paul Vallée du Gier 11 (5°) 10 (7°)
9 14 CHECHAT Léo Chabeuil 5@8°) 2((5B°M) 7(6°)
10 5 COMMUNAL Tibaut Montmélian 1(6°M) 4(5°M)
07 - Cruiser 17/29 02 - Dardilly
Plac Pts NOM CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque 03 - St Marcellin
1 81 MARTEL Joris Chabeuill 27 (1°) 27(@1°) 27(1°)
2 56 DUPONT Thibault Mours Romans 19(2°) 15(7°) 22(2°)
3 44 BADIN LOPEZ Alexandre Meyzieu 17(3°) 13(3°) 14(4°)
4 33 MOUNIER Gabriel Bicross Speed Racing 13 (4°) 20(2°)
5 24 MOGENOT Jacques Cran Gevrier 10(4°) 14 (3°)
5 24 RIFFARD Damien St Etienne 5C°M) 4((B°M) 15(5°)
7 21 ARNOUX Quentin Livron 3(6°M) 14(5°) 4(5°M)
7 21 PEILLON Sylvain Val de Reins - 8(6°) 3(6°M) 10(6°)
9 19 MARCHE Matthieu St Etienne 3(6°M) 10(6°) 6(7°)
10 12 PAUL Yann Montmélian 12 (5°)
11 10 SAULNIER Rudy Dardilly 4 (5° M) 6(8°)
12 9 QUESTIER Nicolas Mours Romans 9(7°)
13 8 DAUDE Emilien St Paul 3 Chateaux 8 (8°)
14 2 GUIRADO Thomas Livron 2(7° M)
08 - Cruiser 30/39 02 - Dardilly
Plac Pts NOM CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque 03 - St Marcellin
1 73 MOGENOT Nicolas Pont Evéque 23(2°) 23(2°) 27(°)
2 54 TORNABENE Terence Voreppe 27 (1°) 27 (1°)
3 52 COMTE Cédric Grenoble 14(3°) 16(3°) 22(2°)
4 33 DEL PRADO Gérald Beynost 8 (7°) 13(4°) 12(4°)
5 32 BALET Mickaél Livron 14 (5°) 18 (3°)
6 27 RABEYRIN Yoann St Etienne 5(8°) 8 (5°) 14 (5°)
7 19 BUTHION David Pont Evéque 4 (5° M) 9 (6°) 6 (7°)



10
11
12
12
14
15

Plac

~Noobh~hwNBRE

COLLILIEUX Arnaud
SEUX Paulin

GOBY Stéphane
TABARDEL Sébastien
DUFLOS William

SIELANCZYK Sébastien

LAFOND Sébastien
DREVET David

09 - Cruiser Femme 17 et plus

Pts NOM

27
24
19
16
11
7
4

LUKIE Mélissa
DUMAS Véronica
LECOINTE Valérie
DIEUAIDE Lenaick
CURINGA Valérie
VELUIRE Liliane
REVOL Elisabeth

10 - Cruiser 40 et plus

Pts NOM

73
71
48
41
33
31
28
24
21
17
15
14
10

OO OO

RIZZO Silvio
LO MANTO Bruno

BORDENAVE Jean-Michel

BOURGEAC Johann
DELMOURE Alain
FERNANDES Antonio
CHAL Stéphane
ARZAC Bernard
GABORIAU Eric
TOURNIER Philippe
RONDAN Frangois
KNAP Christophe
CALEYRON Thierry
BONNET Jerome
MARGOTTON Vincent
VALLIER Didier
MARTY Nicolas
SARAZIN Yves
BOYER Alain

Limonest 15 (4°)

Bicross Speed Racing 3 (6° M) 7(7°)
La Fouillouse 11 (8°)
Livron
Voreppe 4 (5° M)
Pont Evéque 8 (6°)
Pont Evéque 4 (5° M)
Bicross Speed Racing 3 (6° M)
02 - Dardilly
CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque
Montmélian 14 (1° M)

Limonest 7(3°M) 11(1°M)
Montélimar 10 (2° M)
Montélimar 50@°M) 7(2°M)

Beynost 4(5°M) 4((3°M)

Riorges 3(6°M) 2(4°M)
Portes les Valence 2 (7°M) 1 (5°M)
02 - Dardilly

CLUB 01 - Pont-Evéque

Mours Romans 25(2°) 21(2°)
St Etienne 22(3°) 26(1°)

Pont Evéque 31 (1°)
Chabeuil 15(6°) 11(4°)
St Etienne 4(5°M) 18(3°)
St Etienne 18 (4°) 13 (8°)

Dardilly 18 (5°)
Beynost 15 (8°) 9(6°)
Livron 12 (56°1/2) 9(5°)
Neuville Sur Saéne 10 (7°) 7(7°)

St Paul Vallée du Gier 11 (5° 1/2)
La Fouillouse 7(6°1/2) 4(5°M)
St Etienne 10 (6° 1/2)
Montmélian 4 (5° M)
Roanne
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Voreppe
Neuville Sur Sabne
Neuville Sur Sabne

3 (6° M)

3 (6° M)

5(8°)

10 (6°)
4 (5° M)

03 - St Marcellin

13 (1° M)
6 (3° M)
9 (2° M)
4 (4° M)
3 (5° M)
2 (6° M)
1(7° M)

03 - St Marcellin

27 (1°)
23 (2°)
17 (3°)
15 (4°)
11 (5°)

10 (6°)

4 (5° M)
3 (6° M)

2 (7° M)
3 (6° M)
6(7°)
5(8°)
2 (7° M)
4 (5° M)



